
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Barnaby Rudge"4.30 Children’s Session:
"Through the Looking Glass"5. 0 Dance Music6.30 Dinner Musie6. 0 Results of N.Z. Tennis
Championships
"Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS .7.0 Station Announcements
7.30 Evening ProgrammeWhat’s in a Name?.8 0 An Unusual Musical, fea-
turing Al Sation and his Hot Dogs8.14 The National SymphonyOrchestra
Lyric Suite, Op. 54 Grieg

8.30 DOUGLAS LAWSON
(piano)
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships9.36 Radio Roundabout10. 0 Dancing Time with Charlie
Kunz, Ray Noble, and Ted Heath10.30 Close down

GINPIN re0ke Seam
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session8.4 In the Musie Salon
9.30 Aid for Britain; Women’s
Session
8.35 Local Weather Conditions8.36 Music While You Work10.0 "The Play I Most Want to
See: Charles William’s ‘Grab
on Grace’,"’ talk by Katrinalil
10.20 ‘ Devotional Service10.40 For My Lady: Luigi In-fantino (tenor)
11. 0 Music in Britain. To-day

11.30 Morning Star: Alfredo
Campoli (violin)
11.45 The Orchestra Raymonde12. 0 *Lunch Music2.1 p.m. Miss Mitford’s "Our
Village," read by Katrina Hill2.30 Musie While You Work3. 0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
‘Symphony No, 5, Op. 47

Shostakovitch
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Alice inWonderland"

i

5. 0 Songs by Peter Dawson
5.15 Salton Ensembles5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0

6

Results of N.Z. Tennis
Championships
30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements7.15 "It Seems to Me," a com-
mentary on N.Z, by Clough Wil-liams-Ellis
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Bright Moments with a Great
Orchestra: The Chicago Sym-
phony
7.45 YVONNE HILL (contralto)Art Songs by Vaughan Williams
The Sky Above the Roof
The Water Mill
Silent Noon
Linden Lea
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 Bandstand: Fairey Avia-tion Works Band conducted byDenis Wright, with Iris Lover-
idge (piano)
(BBC Programme) .

8.30 John McHugh (tenor)
Why Did You Say That YouLove Me? PeploeBecause d’HardelotLittle Grey Home in the West

Lohr8.40 The Melody Malds
(A Studio Presentation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships

® "Laura"’
10. 6 "(Grand Hotel’
(BBC Production)

10.36 The English Variety Stage11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

GS .auneein
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Gray Gordon and his or-chestra
5.15 Carson Robison and his
Buckaroos
5.30 Evening Serenade
5.45 Evelyn MacGregor andWalter Preston
6. 0 Dance Musie
"The Power of the Dog"Concert Platform
Tunes of the Times"Anne of Green Gables’?NNQOOD

Sosa
Soon8. 0 Chamber Music
Pro Arte Quartet
as haa
in B Flat, seNo, ay8.16 Pro. Arte QuartetAnthony Pini (’cello)

Quintet in C, Op. 163Schubert
9. 1 Peter Pears (tenor) withBenjamin Britten (piano)
Seven Sonnets of Michel-
angelo Britten

9.17 atson Forbes (viola),with Myers Foggin (piano)
Sonata in D Walthew
9.31 Frederick Thurston
(clarinet) and Griller StringQuartet
Quintet Bliss
0 For Your Delight: TheMelachrino Orchestra, AnneZiegler (soprano) and VasaPrihoda (violin)
10.30 Close down

CUS ee tes
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9. 3 "Mrs. Parkington"9.15 Tessie O’Shea Entertains
9.30 Aid for. Britain: Women’s
session
9.33 Musical Miniatures
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 ‘Music of France"
11.30 Tenor Time
11.45 Organola12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. "The Auction Block"
2.15 Classical Hour: Australian
Composers ‘Idyl! for Two Pianos and Or-
chestra Evans
Fantasy Sonata for Saxophone
and Piano Sutherland
"By Candlelight" James
_ Fantasy Concerto Hutchens
U Songs and Songwriters:Rudolf Friml
.30 Musie While You Work
0 Let’s Have a Chorus15 Carmen Cavallaro
.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Gulli-ver’s Travels" and~ Storytime:"Atlantic Passage"5. 0 Hits of Yesteryear5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Results of -N.Z, Tennis
Championships ,"Adventures of Julla" (final
episode)
(BBC Programme)

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Orchestra Mascotte
7.10 Lorneville Stock Report
7.15 Gardening Talk7.30 Listener’s Own

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships
9.36 British Concert Hall
London Philharmonic OrchestraOverture: Roman Carnival

Berlioz
Pavane Pour Une Infante De-funte
Almorada del Gracioso Ravel
Tone Poem: Tapiola SibeliusTheme and Variations from
. Suite No. 3 Tchaikovski10.30 Close down

Tuesday, January IlLocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Programme(Phil Shone)8.0 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Morning Recipe _ session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Friend Harris10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 Beloved Rogue10.30 Anna Karenina10.45 Crossroads of Life11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Light Music and Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),Weekly Fashion News, Life and
Songs. of Stephen Foster, Meetthe Snonseor
3.46 Italian Medley4.0 Dinah Shore
4.15 Harry Horlick and his Or-chestra
4.30 Paul Robeson
4.45 Composed by Cole Porter5. O Teatime Tunes5.30 Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang (last episode)6.15 Junior «Naturalists’ Club:Coral Reefs (part two)6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 From Our Library of Popu-lar Music
7. 0 Nemesis Incorporated7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: Haunted Haliway7.45 Tusitala, Tellier of Tales:
ag Murderer, by Percival Gib-on8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Man in the Iron Mask
ae ) Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-vin
9. 0 Penelope9.15 oer10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Talbot)10.30 Don’t Get Me Wrong11. 0 Suppertime Melodies11.30 Dancing Time12. 0 Close downes

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m,

6. 0 a.m. Up With the Lark
3. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Marek Weber
9.45 Ninon Vallin, soprano
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Listeners’ Club
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Hawaiian Rhythm11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Melody Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd)

_ Careers for Girls, WeeklyFashion News from Film and
Theatre, The Life and Songs of
Stephen Foster

+

wo
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Orchestral Interlude
Baritones of To-dayFritz Kreisler, violin
Shepherd’s Pie
Perry Como
4eralido’s Orchestra
Novelty BoxThe Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.16 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Questions and Answers
6.30 Pearl of the Pezores
6.45 Variety Parade7. 0 Theatrette: Canteen Girl
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Greyburn of the Salween
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Songs by Men
9. 0 Penelope9.15 Music from the Films
9.30 Piano Playtime
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 Charlie Spivak and his Or-chestra
11. 0 Round Up in Records12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCRURCH1160 ke, 273 m.

6. Oam, Start a New Day toMusic
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Songs by Webster Booth
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Pace That: Kills
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Luncheon Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Careers for Girls Leaving
School, Weekly Fashion News,
The Life Story of Stephen Foster3.30 Songs of Australia3.45 Music of the Wurlitzer
Organ
4. 0 Four Famous British Com-
edians
4.15 Gene Autry in Cowboy
g

5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for thexGolden
Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Squirrels and Wetas
6.30 Tales of the Silver Grey-hound
6.45 Music in the Modern Man-
7. 0 Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
d Three Generations
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Man in the tron Mask8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti9.15 Concert in Miniature10.0 Lew White’s MusicalDramatizations
10.15 The World of Motoring10.45 Latin Tempo
11. 0 Andrews Sisters and KingSisters
11.15 Let’s Dance
11.45 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
12. 0 Close down
— -- -EE

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke, = 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News6. & Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up7.35 Morning Star3.0 Morning Recipe Session9.30 Discs in Discord10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 A Man and his House10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 A Modern Mix-up
(11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1. 0 p.m. Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2. 0 A Little of Everythin.3U Women’s mMour (Maureen
McCormick), Careers for Girls,Weekly Fashion News, FromFilms and Theatre, The Life and
Songs of Stephen Foster
3.30 Midways in Music4.0 They Sing Together4.15 Borrah Minevitch
4.30 The Voice of Anne Shelton
4.45 Joe Loss
5. 0 So the Story Goes5.15 Oueen’e Mall tiaht Oprcrh.
estra
5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Seaside Notes
6.30 Journey into Melody
6.45 Studio Presentation by the
| Knaves
a. @ Theatrette: Command Per-
formance
7.30 The Adventures of Perry

_

Mason
7.45 Real Life Stories8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Man in the tron Mask/
45 The Four Just Men
[) Whispers in Tahiti.30 Irving Berlin’s Army Show
45 Rhythm ianists0 Take Over Girls
-15 Don John
45 Step up the Rhythm
0 Sam Browne’s on the Air45 Music for Dreams
0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.
»

940 ke, 319 m
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Morning Star: David Lioyd
9.45 Light Orchestral Ensembles
10: 0 The Circus Comes to Town
10.15 Footsteps of Fate
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Light Orchestras6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Question Box
6.30 Don Marino Barreto and his
Cubans
6.45 The Pace That Kills (final
broadcast)
0 Seven O’clock Serenade7.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan7.30 The Fortunate Wayfarer7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Haunted Hall«
way ,

8. tt) Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Four Aces Suite
8.45 Songs of Vienna9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti9.15 Carefree Cavalcade9.32 Music of Hoagy Carmichael9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division programmes are
published by arrangementA --

|
The world-famous violinistFritz Kreisler will be heard
from 2ZB at 4 o'clock.

a * *
It’s good advice, and easy totake "Start a New Day withMusic." 3ZB sets the example
and invites you to join @n at
6.0 a.m., or whenever you getup! * * a
You probably remember that
spectacular musical film "This
is the Army" of a few years
ago. At 9.30 to-night 4ZB will
Present 15 minutes of "IrvingBerlin’s Army Show" to revive
memories.
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